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Keynote: Paul Willis, Niman Ranch
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Local Foodmakers & Wholesale Buyers!SCHEDULE

10 am - 12 pm	 Buyers’ Expo

12 - 2 pm	 Lunch, Awards & Keynote
	 Awards: Inspiring Social Benefit, Innovative Local 	
	 Sourcing, Retail Local Foods Champion
	 Catering: The Local Plate MN
	 Keynote: Paul Willis, Niman Ranch

	 Makers’ Forum Sessions
2 - 2:45 pm	 Creative Financing 

	 Luke Cooreman, First Farmers & Merchants Bank 
Deeann Lufkin, CannonBelles Cheese

3 - 3:45 pm	 E-Commerce & Digital Marketing Best Practices
	 Brian Erickson, MDA New Markets Program
	 Jennifer Alexander, MDA Food Business Development

4 - 4:45 pm	 Finding your megaphone – Tools to get your story out
	 Brady Barnstable, Seven Sundays 

Craig Kaiser, Cry Baby Craig’s 
Sharon Richards-Noel, West Indies Soul Food

5 - 7 pm	 Reception at GrandStay Hotel
	 Sponsored by the Cannon Falls Subcommittee
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It’s time to reserve your ad space
Contact Elena at elena@rtcinfo.org for the 2022 advertising and sponsorship rate card!

Breakfast
Carlson Roasting Co.
Seven Sundays
Country View Dairy

Lunch
Sno Pac Foods

Reception
Cannon River Winery
Tilion Brewery
Ferndale Market
Cannon Belles Cheese
Cannon River Catering
Mel-O Honey

Presenting Partners



BTYR Country Market
BBQ sauces and seasonings

Jim Koelsch
10554 4th Ave NW
Oronoco, MN 55960
btyrcountrymarket.com
btyrcountrymarket@gmail.com
507-951-9726
 
CannonBelles
Artisanal cheeses

Deeann Lufkin
402 Mill Street West
Cannon Falls, MN 55009
cannonbelles.com
deeann@cannonbelles.com
407-616-2331
 
Carlson Roasting
Fair trade, and organic coffee

Robert B Carlson
101 W Cedar St.
Houston, MN 55943
carlsonroasting.com
bob@carlsonroasting.com
507-459-1951
 
Country View Dairy
Farmstead yogurt

Bob Howard
15197 230th St.
Hawkeye IA 52147
countryviewdairy.com
cvdbob@netins.net
563-422-8633
 
Cry Baby Craig’s
Signature hot sauce

Craig Kaiser
405 Central Ave North
Faribault, MN 55021
crybabycraigs.com
craig@crybabycraigs.com
952-292-4929
 
Deane’s Kombucha
Hand-crafted kombucha

Bryan Bertsch
2327 Wycliff Street, Suite 255
St Paul, MN 55414
deaneskombucha.com
bryan@deaneskombucha.com
612-388-7667
 

Dogpatch Urban Gardens
Organic salad greens and 
dressings

Jenny Quiner
4840 Nw Piekenbrock Dr.
Des Moines, IA 50310
dogpatchurbangardens.com
jenny@dogpatchurbangardens.
com
515-802-4304
 
Enchanted Gardens MN
Hyssop honey and fruit vinegars

Jamie Johnson
15800 Normandy Lane
Minnetonka, MN 55345
enchantedgardensmn.com
jamie@enchantedgardensmn.
com
612-770-6730
 
Ferndale Market
Free range turkey

John Peterson
31659 Willow Trail
Cannon Falls, MN 55009
ferndalemarket.com
john@ferndalemarketonline.com
507-263-4556
 
Heavenly Treats
Gourmet toffee

Kathy Carton
5911 Westcliffe Place
St Cloud, MN 56303
shopheavenlytreats.com
kathy@shopheavenlytreats.com
320-492-6841
 
Hidden Stream Farm
Pastured chicken, beef, & pork

Lisa G Klein 
27079 Cty. Rd 25,
Elgin, MN 55932
hiddenstreamfarm.com
lisa@hiddenstreamfarm.com
507-2724157

 

Isadore Nut Company
Gourmet nut mixes

Tasya Kelen
145 W 50th St. 
Minneapolis, MN 55419
isadorenutco.com
tasya@isadorenutco.com
612-2980966
 
Kinney Mini Farms
Microgreens

Lisa John
7885 Jorgensen Circle S
Cottage Grove, MN 55016
 kinneyminifarms.com
lisa.john@kinneyminifarms.com
651-895-2651

Lifetime Grazed
Grass fed meats

Maci Maier
12925 Prosperity Ave
St Paul, MN 55106
thousandhillslifetimegrazed.com
mamaier@lifetimegrazed.com
763-232-3371
 
Luvafoodie
Spice blends, chocolates, teas

Michelle M Mazzara
3432 Denmark Ave #233
Eagan, MN 55123
luvafoodie.com
michelle@luvafoodie.com
651-600-4719
 
Madame Chu
Southeast Asian condiments

Josey Chu Johnson
3282 Edmonton Drive 
Sun Prairie, WI 53590
madame-chu.com
joseychu@gmail.com
608-698-9647
 
Marquis Foods
Curry sauces

Ram Motilall
10471 Barnes Ave
Inver Grove Heights, MN 55077
ram.motilall@gmail.com
651-341-5877
 

Metz’s Hart-Land Creamery
Artisan cheese and honey

Jeff Metz 25909 County rd 102,
Rushford, MN 55971
metzhartland.com
metzcreamery@goacentek.net
507-864-2627
 

Morley’s Maple Syrup
Small batch maple syrup

Tyler Anderson 
1346a State Road 48.
Luck, WI 54853
morleymaplesyrup.com
tyler@morleymaplesyrup.com
612-743-1799
 
Nemadji Management LLC
Hemp and CBD products

Mel Welch
500 Simmon Drive
Osceola, WI 54020
nemadji.co
mel@nemadji.co
612-741-3272
 
Niman Ranch
Humanely raised beef, pork, and 
lamb

Tim Norsten
Regional Sales Manager  
Midwest
nimanranch.com
Tim.norsten@nimanranch.com
 
Panache
Infused apple juice

Ameeta Jaiswal-Dale
1856 Fairmount Ave
St Paul, MN 55105
panacheapple.com
panacheconnect@gmail.com
612-520-1301
 
Regeneration Farms Tree-
Range Chicken
Free range chicken

Tony Wells
PO Box 196, 
Northfield, Minnesota, 55057
regenerationfarms.com
tony@regenerationfarms.com
612-770-3259

 

Ruhland’s Strudel Haus
Sweet and savory strudels

Thomas Ruhland
2327 Wycliff St.
Saint Paul, MN 55114
thestrudelhaus.com
thomas@thestrudelhaus.com
651-276-3697
 
Sailor Mercy
Elderberry syrup

Dani Dircks
14785 Manning Ct.
Stillwater, MN 55082
sailormercy.com
sailormercycompany@gmail.com
651-470-9275
 
Shepherd’s Way Farms
Farmstead sheep’s milk cheeses

Jodi Ohlsen Read
8626 160th Street East
Nerstrand, MN 55053
shepherdswayfarms.com
jodi@shepherdswayfarms.com
612-306-4211
 
Slide Gourmet
Gourmet Potato Chips

Christine Ameigh
2817 East Washington Avenue 
Madison, WI 53704
slidepotatochips.com
slidersandbeyond@gmail.com
760-845-4662
 
Smude Sunflower Oil
Cold pressed sunflower oil

Tom J Smude
500 Centennial
Pierz, MN 56364
smudeoil.com
tom@smudeoil.com
320-360-3014
 
Sno Pac
Frozen fruits and vegetables

Ryan Stenzel
521 West Enterprise Drive,
Caledonia, MN 55921
snopac.com
ryan@snopac.com
507-725-5281
 

The Bee Shed
Specialty honey

John S Shonyo
13147 18 Ave NW
Oronoco MN 55960
thebeeshed.com
john@thebeeshed.com
507-261-2150
 
The Greensted
Microgreens

Dean Bredlau
45820 190th Ave Unit A
Zumbrota, MN 55992
thegreensted.com
thegreensted@gmail.com
507-358-2680
 
The Salsa Collaborative
Hand crafted hot sauce

Brian Podgorski
8518 Pine Ct.
Victoria, MN 55386
thesalsacollaborative.com
thesalsacollaborative@gmail.com
651-336-6734
 
Ufisheries
Smoked salmon & jerky

Julie Wong
PO Box 6161
Minneapolis MN, 55406
ufisheries.com
julie@ufisheries.com
612-930-2288
 
West Indies Soul Food
Caribbean sauces

Sharon Richards-Noel
1799 Nevada Ave. E.
St Paul, MN 55119
westindiessoul.com
westindiessoulfood1@gmail.com
651-331-9523
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